FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

July 30, 2019

Contact:
Karen Coleman
630-362-6683
publicrelations@lastfling.org



Frank E's Fling Mile at the 2019 Naperville Jaycees Last Fling!

Naperville - The Naperville Jaycees hope you're ready for Frank E's Fling Mile at the Last Fling! The Fling Mile will begin at 8:30am on Monday, September, 2nd in Downtown Naperville just south of the intersection of Main Street and Jefferson Avenue (217 S Main Street).

This is a one mile out and back course that is flat and fast and is fun for runners of all ages and families. Please follow http://www.lastfling.org/Races to complete the required \$25 registration for this chip timed race. Overall and age category winners will be announced after the event.

Themed race medals are available on a first-come-first-served basis so don't delay! Race registration is open until 12pm on September 1, 2019.

###

The Naperville Jaycees is a not-for-profit service organization with more than 100 young persons dedicated to providing Naperville area residents with the opportunity to better themselves and to grow personally and professionally while giving through community service and fundraising efforts. Annual events include: Rock the Mic, East Egg Hunt, Lobster Day and countless other worthwhile projects that positively impact the community. The group also organizes and staffs the Last Fling in close cooperation with the City of Naperville, the Naperville Park District, numerous Naperville community organizations and hundreds of volunteers. Proceeds from the Last Fling are given to other nonprofit organizations in Naperville and surrounding communities. Over the past two decades, the Naperville Jaycees have raised and donated more than two million dollars to various organizations in the surrounding communities. Monthly meetings are held on the second Tuesday of each month at Judd Kendall VFW located at 908 West Jackson Avenue in Naperville. Please call the chapter's hotline at (630) 961-9375 or visit their website at napervillejaycees.org for more details. For more information:

naperjaycees.org facebook.com/NaperJaycees twitter.com/NapervilleJCs